opnro

014517686
014427608
014456268
014178847
013720526
014355550

014155491
014423495
013948230
013461872
014420634
014156267
014156131
014135851
014106411
014271993
014168640
014049620
014225046
014311413
014168967
013195203
014139750
014453546
013733791
014467503
013882451
014020377
013182025
013189125
014150580
013664352
014447468
014155307

tehtévat

#N/A
33
41
70
70
65
#N/A

57
21
19
61
64
66
#N/A

54
19
70

#N/A
60
62
36
38
58
70
58
63
58
36
15
50
22
22
14

kertaus

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

10
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

a a a » =2 =

W W A A

w A O OO GG GGG W N O

kyselyt tentti

#N/A
8.15
#N/A 11.5
14
14.5
11.75
#N/A #N/A

11.65

12.9

13.5

13

#N/A 0

11.75

13.5
#N/A 0
#N/A 9.5
14.4
4.75

12.65
13.65
12
14.9
10.25
12.65

3.9

#N/A
15
14.25
14.5
14.75
14.75
#N/A
#N/A
15
#N/A
#N/A
15

15

15
#N/A
#N/A
15
#N/A
15
#N/A
11.25
15
10.25
#N/A
15
14.75
15

15
14.5
14.75
#N/A
5.5
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

konekoe

koeleikkuri ok?

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

El

yhteensa

65.15
76.75
103.5
100.25
104.5

10
88.65
22

23
93.9
97.5
99

81.75
22
101.5

81.75
102.4
63
41
90.65
103.4
94
97.9
91.75
78.4
15
74.4
22
26
17

MERKINTA

HYL
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV

HYL
HYV
HYL
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYV

HYL
HYV
HYL
HYV

HYV
HYV
HYL
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL



013906146
014443925
014527207
014034046
014329845
014248832
014139886
014311837

430162
012337790
014467723
014245327
012218725
013879707
014143089
014299894
014290770
014537909
014154722
014145469
014257645
014448289
014162141
014467833

014339275
014141450
013781594
014157211
014465220
014291012
014444665
014261482
014168019
014087255
014441121
014330326

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

51
47
62
54
52
30
57
12
69
54
50
64
49
69
69
15

58
65
14
68
65

11

60
28
39
16
23

63
64
53
29
61
48

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

10
10

10

10

10

10

-~ o0 w M 0o o o

w o au ~ O G

a s

- O o O

a N = o a a a b 0N oo,

10.4
14
12

6.65

12.75

14.5

14.15
14.75

13.25
8.4
12.9
10.4

#N/A 0
12.5

12.65

#N/A 0
8.75

13.156

#N/A #N/A
13.25

o O o o

14.9
14.4

14.25

105
15
135
1
145
#N/A
15
#N/A
15

14
10.75
15

12

15

15
#N/A
#N/A
15
14.75
#N/A
145
14.75
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
15
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
15

15

15
#N/A
14.75
14.75

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA

86.9
90
87.5
86.65
93.25
33
101.5
13
103.15
94.75
82.75
97.25
73.4
105.9
94.4
18

86
97.4
14
98.25
107.9

12

103.25
32
41
19
27

105
102.9
97.4
30

92
84.75

HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYL
HYV
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYL

HYV
HYV
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYL
HYL

HYV
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYL
HYV
HYV



014428047
014334885
014178559
014140189
014272264
012098657
014424795
013909978
014300466
014146536
014441176
014148893
013482644
013883942
014330643
013679062
014025738
014418523
014449291
011507835
013746788
014291889
014330876
013617794
014458855
014330944
014318306
014331082
014449615
014248272
014442515
014452246
014421044
014301038
014034635
014225088
014289189
014033717

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

40
60
39

51
62

51
53
70
65
51

70
45
68

61
70
56

70
40
11
56
38
17

51
17
70
66
70
70
56

57
55

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

a o a NN [é,]

[&,]

[&,]

A a0 OO

o g g W = o

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

11.4
8.75

12.5
13.65

11
11.75
14.5
13
12

12.65
11.65
12.25

11.25
11.4
14.5

11.156
11.9

12.75
14

4.25

12.75
14.25

12.9
14.75
12.65

10
13

14.5
11.25
13
#N/A
15
14.5
#N/A
14

15

15
14.75
15
#N/A
15
14.75
15
#N/A
14.75
14.5
15
#N/A
14.75
13
#N/A
15

15
#N/A
#N/A
9.5
#N/A
12

15
14.75
15

15
#N/A
13
14.75

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA

El

KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA
KYLLA

KYLLA
KYLLA

80.9
92
75

93.5
95.15

86
91.75
110.5
97.75

92

102.65
75.4
100.25

92
96.9
90.5

100.9
79.9
13
98.75
82

21

79.75
18
97.75
100.25
105.65
99.75
83.65

85
97.75

HYV
HYV
HYV

HYV
HYV

HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV

HYV
HYV
HYV

HYV
HYV
HYV

HYV
HYV
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYL

HYL
HYL
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV
HYV

HYV
HYV



014261563

55

10

13.4

15

KYLLA

98.4

YHT
KOKEESSA
HYV
HYL

HYV

99
74
69



